
Bachelor’s degree program: 
440.646.8360  
kathleen.teichman@ursuline.edu 

2550 Lander Road, Pepper Pike, OH 44124 

Accelerated Program

Flexible for 
Working Professionals
Classes offered online every 5 weeks

Find your start date and apply 
at least 3 weeks before.

Contact Us            Scan to learn more and apply

Online degrees in:

• Business Management
• Humanities
• Nutrition & Dietetics
• Psychology
• Respiratory Care
• RN to BSN
• Social Work

Summer 2023

Term 3: Monday, July 17 - Saturday, August 19

Fall 2023

Term 1: Monday, August 21 - Saturday, September 23

Term 2: Monday, September 25 - Saturday, November 4

Term 3: Monday, November 6 - Saturday, December 16

Spring 2024

Term 1: Tuesday, January 16 - Saturday, February 17

Term 2: Monday, February 19 - Saturday, March 16

Term 3: Monday, April 8 - Saturday, May 11

Summer 2024

Term 1: Monday, May 13 - Saturday, June 15

Term 2: Monday, June 17 - Saturday, July 20

Term 3: Monday, July 22 - Saturday, August 24


